Chiller Summer Pond Hockey 8U Rec

Date
Saturday 06/24/2023
Saturday 06/24/2023

Saturday 07/01/2023
Saturday 07/01/2023

Saturday 07/08/2023
Saturday 07/08/2023

Saturday 07/15/2023
Saturday 07/15/2023

Saturday 07/22/2023
Saturday 07/22/2023

Saturday 07/29/2023
Saturday 07/29/2023

Start
9:30 AM
10:40 AM

1:00 PM
2:10 PM

10:50 AM
12:00 PM

11:40 AM
12:50 PM

6:10 PM
7:20 PM

2:30 PM
3:40 PM

Facility
North 1
North 1

North 1
North 1

North 1
North 1

Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
Easton 2

North 3
North 3

Home
Rink Rats
Hydra

Rink Rats
Hydra

Ice Dawgs
Ice Dawgs

Rink Rats
Hydra

Rink Rats
Hydra

Ice Dawgs
Ice Dawgs

Away
Hydra
Ice Dawgs

Ice Dawgs
Rink Rats

Rink Rats
Hydra

Hydra
Ice Dawgs

Ice Dawgs
Rink Rats

Rink Rats
Hydra



