Chiller Summer Pond Hockey 8U Rec

Date	Start	Facility	Home	Away
Saturday 06/24/2023	9:30 AM	North 1	Rink Rats	Hydra
Saturday 06/24/2023	10:40 AM	North 1	Hydra	Ice Dawgs
Saturday 07/01/2023	1:00 PM	North 1	Rink Rats	Ice Dawgs
Saturday 07/01/2023	2:10 PM	North 1	Hydra	Rink Rats
Saturday 07/08/2023	10:50 AM	North 1	Ice Dawgs	Rink Rats
Saturday 07/08/2023	12:00 PM	North 1	Ice Dawgs	Hydra
Saturday 07/15/2023	11:40 AM	Dublin 1	Rink Rats	Hydra
Saturday 07/15/2023	12:50 PM	Dublin 1	Hydra	Ice Dawgs
Saturday 07/22/2023	6:10 PM	Easton 2	Rink Rats	Ice Dawgs
Saturday 07/22/2023	7:20 PM	Easton 2	Hydra	Rink Rats
Saturday 07/29/2023	2:30 PM	North 3	Ice Dawgs	Rink Rats
Saturday 07/29/2023	3:40 PM	North 3	Ice Dawgs	Hydra